

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.10902 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners brought to the notice of this Court that the matter pertains to a Division Bench. Registry is directed to list the matter accordingly before the appropriate Division Bench. In view of the urgency expressed by the learned counsel for the petitioners, Registry is further directed to take steps immediately. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	